Nutrition Facts
Serving size 1
Amount Per Serving
Calories 81
% Daily Values*
Total Fat 2 %
Saturated Fat 138 %
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol 0mg 2 %
Sodium 0mg 33 %
Total Carbohydrate Og 16 %
Dietary Fiber 0g 2 %
Total Sugars 0Og
Includes 0g Added Sugars %
Protein 0g ) %
I
Vitamin D 0IU %
Calcium Omg s %
Iron Omg 7 %
Potassium 0mg %
*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a
day is used for general nutrition advice.

Product Specifications

Product # APP628
L x W X H (in) 16.5 X 9.25 X 3.625
Piece Weight 1.250z
Case Count 66
Pack Size 3/22
Shelf Life 365 days

Lobster Mac & Cheese

Our famous Lobster Mac made with Havarti, Mascarpone,
Fontina, Mozzarella and Sharp White Cheddar

Allergens

Shellfish, Fish, Egg, Wheat, Dairy, Soy, Milk

Cooking Instructions

From frozen, on a parchment lined or well greased baking
sheet, bake at 375 for 14 to 16 minutes

Ingredients

Pasta (Durum wheat, niacin, folic acid), lobster meat, milk,
Fontina cheese (pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt,
rennet), imitation crab meat (fish protein, water, wheat,
starch, egg whites, sugar, salt, soybean oil, snow crab,
Mirim wine, paprika, color added), Mascarpone cheese
(pasteurized milk, cream, citric acid), white cheddar
cheese (milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes), green
onion, chives, lobster stock (lobster shells, water, white
wine, leeks, onion, lemon, salt, pepper), butter
(pasteurized cream, salt), flour, nutmeg, sherry wine.
Contains sulfites.

Paulen Foods LLC, 748 Donald Hollowell Parkway, Atlanta, GA 30318
paulsenfoods.com (404) 873-1804
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	Product Name: Lobster Mac & Cheese
	Product Description: Our famous Lobster Mac made with Havarti, Mascarpone, Fontina, Mozzarella and Sharp White Cheddar
	Serving Size: 1
	Allergens: Shellfish, Fish, Egg, Wheat, Dairy, Soy, Milk
	Calories: 81
	1: 72
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	Cooking Instructions: From frozen, on a parchment lined or well greased baking sheet, bake at 375 for 14 to 16 minutes
	Ingredients: Pasta (Durum wheat, niacin, folic acid), lobster meat, milk, Fontina cheese (pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, rennet), imitation crab meat (fish protein, water, wheat, starch, egg whites, sugar, salt, soybean oil, snow crab, Mirim wine, paprika, color added), Mascarpone cheese (pasteurized milk, cream, citric acid), white cheddar cheese (milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes), green onion, chives, lobster stock (lobster shells, water, white wine, leeks, onion, lemon, salt, pepper), butter (pasteurized cream, salt), flour, nutmeg, sherry wine.  Contains sulfites. 
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	Product Specifications: Product #                                  APP628
L x W X H (in)        16.5 X 9.25 X 3.625
Piece Weight                             1.25 oz
Case Count                                       66
Pack Size                                       3/22
Shelf Life                                365 days


